Synod Information Sessions

What is the Holy Spirit asking of

the Church of the 21st Century?
The Synod process is intended to
inspire people to dream about the
church we are called to be... pope Francis
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For: Pastors, Priests, Staffs, Religious, Parish Pastoral Council members,
Finance Council members, lay ministry leaders, and more...

Select one session
When— In-person (Click here to Register for an In-person Session )
https://archdioceseofnewark.regfox.com/rcan-synod-2021-in-person

Tuesday, November 9, 7-8:30 PM St. Peter, River Edge
Wednesday, November 10, 7-8:30 PM Our Lady of the Blessed Sacrament,
Roseland

Thursday, November 11, 7-8:30 PM St. Mary, Rutherford

Saturday, November 13, 9:30-11 AM  Holy Family, Nutley

Tuesday, November 16, 7-8:30 PM Holy Spirit, Union

Wednesday, November 17, 7-8:30 PM JPII, Retreat Center, Sacred Heart Hall,
lower level Church, Kearney

Thursday, November 18, 7-8:30 PM Immaculate Heart of Mary,
Scotch Plains

Saturday, November 20, 9:30-11 AM  Our Lady of Mercy, Jersey City

Online (Click here to Register for a Zoom Session)
https://archdioceseofnewark.regfox.com/rcan-synod-2021-virtual

Monday, November 22, 7-8:30 PM Z00OM
Tuesday, November 23, 7-8:30 PM Z00M
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